INDUSTRIAL

Quote

Quote Number
Quote Date
Quote Expiration Date

Customer Name

Customer BP

Contact Name

Email

Phone Number

Sales Rep
Mobile #

Email Address

Line Number
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Part Number
AW1015DHK
110TMDY
TMU8B
TMXK4
TMXK60
BLPTMBS1414
TY72

TMS4E
PL400B
LP10OWR
PWC27
PWC48
SGDX80BO
GA260A
SS5A
SHEARS1BK
PKB53A
LBUK1
DBC260A
RULER601

IMP-000932171
4/28/2022
6/27/2022

LAKE SUPERIOR
COLLEGE LAKE
SUPERIOR CO

201388660

Newman, Anthony

218-850-0083

Anthony.C.Newman@snapon.com

OEM SKU

SQUARECOMB12

PMF147A
FB335
ECPNCO13-RD
UIM2LT
PT30C
DPTC24
EEDMS504F
R25A
WT105-2016
WT105-3216

Description

15PC L/SHP HX WRSET

1/4DR 10PC 12PT SHL SKTSET
1/4DR UNIVERSAL JOINT 1-1/8IN
1/4DR 4IN KNR EXT

1/4DR 6IN KNR EXT

1/4" BIT HLDR

1/4DR 72T STD H/LOK RAT

1/4DR FIXED SPEEDER CHROME
PLIER SET

10IN PLIER CURVED JAW W/CUTTER
WIRE STRIPPR

QUICK CHANGE RATCHET CRIMPER
8PC COMBO INS S/GR ORG SD SET
PH 2 ALUM STR

FLT .032IN X 9/32IN ALUM STR
SNAP-ON EXCLSIV BLK HNDLE SHRS
3-19/32IN SGLBVL BRS PTY KNF
LCK BCK UTIL KNF

60 PC COBALT BIT SET

6IN STEEL RULE

3PC COM MEAS SET

0-6IN US/MET DIAL TYPE CALIP

35 US/MT FLR GAGE .0015-035IN
RED ALUM PENLIGHT -185LM
LIGHTED INSPECTION MIRROR
MAGNETIC PICK UP TOOL

24IN CLAW PICK-UP TOOL.

BASIC DIGITAL MULTI-METER TRMS
25 WATT SOLDERING KIT

1LB WIRE

1LB WIRE

Submit to

Ship Via

Payment Terms

Ship to

Bill to

Commodity
8204110060
8204200000
8466100175
8466100175
8466100175
8466100175
8204200000
8204200000
8203206030
8203206030
8203206060
8203206030
8205400000
8205400000
8205400000
8213009000
8205595510
8211930035
8207504030
9017800000
9017800000
9017304000
9031808085
8513102000
7009921010
8505110090
8205595560
9030310000
8515110000
7223001031
7223001046

SIN

332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
332510C
NON-FSS
332510C
332510C
NON-FSS
NON-FSS
332510C
NON-FSS
NON-FSS
332510C
332510C
NON-FSS
332510C
332510C
332510C

Snap-on Industrial
3011 ILRTE 176, Door 1
Crystal Lake, IL 60014

877-740-1900

1- UPS GROUND
P30 - NET 30 DAYS

201388660

LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE LAKE

SUPERIOR CO

2101 TRINITY RD.
DULUTH MN 55811

201388656

LAKE SUPERIOR COLLEGE LAKE

SUPERIOR CO

2101 TRINITY RD
DULUTH MN 55811

Quantity Unit Net Price

1
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$42.93
$76.80
$26.76
$11.76
$12.48
§7.22
$42.29
$26.64
$105.25
$18.85
$48.47
$84.10
$92.16
$7.26
$8.78
$29.58
$16.68
$29.44
$181.54
$9.22
$149.64
$69.60
$9.75
$39.30
$17.55
$22.62
$22.04
$180.38
$36.37
$32.54
$32.40

Line Total
$42.93
$76.80
$26.76
$11.76
$12.48

$7.22
$42.29
$26.64
$105.25
$18.85
$48.47
$84.10
$92.16
$7.26
$8.78
$29.58
$16.68
$29.44
$181.54
$9.22
$149.64
$69.60
$9.75
$39.30
$17.55
$22.62
$22.04
$180.38
$36.37
$32.54
$32.40



32 WT105-4116 1LB WIRE 7223001046 332510C 1 $32.40 $32.40
33 TPMA25EM 25FT INCH METRIC TAPE MEASURE 9017800000 NON-FSS 1 $24.65 $24.65
34 GA3200 EAR PROT 3926909985 NON-FSS 1 $18.13 $18.13
35 AT4101 BLOWGUN CLASSIC BENT TUBE 8424209000 332510C 1 $23.35 $23.35
36 AT4124 RUBBER NOZZLE 4016996050 332510C 1 $8.32 $8.32
37 AHC23MD 1/4 NPT M ADAPTER ARO TYPE 7307929000 NON-FSS 1 $2.96 $2.96
38 AGPGPLHDS86 LRG HD EXAM GRD LATX GLVS 4015190510 NON-FSS 1 $31.05 $31.05
39 GLASS50R RED SFTY GLS 9004900010 332510C 1 $11.57 $11.57
40 DBCE40A WIRE GAUGE .0980 DRILL BIT 8207504030 332510C 10 $5.39 $53.90
41 DBCE30A WIRE GAUGE .1285 DRILL BIT 8207504030 332510C 5 $6.18 $30.90
42 DBCE21A WIRE GAUGE .1590 DRILL BIT 8207504030 332510C 1 $6.96 $6.96
43 BDAS3800 GRY DIRCT VNT UVEX SRAT GOGG 9004900000 NON-FSS 1 $14.40 $14.40

Total Weight 32.11 lbs

Sub Total $1,748.99
Shipping $0.00
Tax $0.00
Grand Total $1,748.99

Tax and freight shown are estimates.

Applicable tax and freight will be charged to the Customer's account.

The sale of product is subject to Snap-on Industrial's standard terms and conditions of sale. Placement of an order is Customer's assent to these terms and
conditions and Snap-on hereby objects to any additional and/or different terms which may be contained in any Customer forms or other documents. No
such additional terms will be of any force or effect.

The sale of product is subject to Customer meeting Snap-on Industrial's credit approvals. Financing through Snap-on Credit LLC is available on most
purchases. Ask your Sales Rep for more information.

*Please provide vendor and pricing information to customer service on this part number.



